Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Paris - La Défense Bus station > Rouen .
. Go to website

- Zenith > Caen

Direction Route schedule
Caen - Bus Station — Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Caen - Bus Station — Paris - La Défense Jules Verne
Terminal Terminal
S Monday 12:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:20
Caen - Bus Station
Wednesday 12:20
Rouen - Zénith Parc Expo
Thursday 12:20
Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Terminal
Friday 12:20
Saturday 12:20
Sunday 12:20
Route info

Direction: Caen - Bus Station

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

J/ i ; i

-

Porc natughl

e, L . ; ote
©@pénStreetfilap/contribufors.,
Y P ey J

Armanetiod & .

L1
i Blablaca Bus — Paris - La Défense Bus station = BusViaps
ouen - £enith > Caen


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1490383605
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1490383605
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1490383605

Direction Route schedule

Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Terminal — Caen - Bus Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Terminal — Caen - Bus
Station Station
3 stops Monday 16:10
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:10
Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Terminal
Wednesday 16:10
Rouen - Zénith Parc Expo
Thursday 16:10
Caen - Bus Station
Friday 16:10
Saturday 16:10
Sunday 16:10
Route info

Direction: Paris - La Défense Jules Verne Terminal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1490383605

